Jaarrekening 2022

Saldo 1 januari 2021:

Rekening courant
Verm.spaarrekening
Lening Wilgaerden
Totaal

Uit Bankboek
Inkomsten

Giften
Diversen

Totaal

Exploitatieresultaat 2021
Kruispost

Spaargeld opname
Rente

Creditrente spaarrekening
Lening Wilgaerden

Totaal

Saldi 31 december 2021
Lening Wilgaerden

R.C.
Spaarrekening

1.190,12
194.836,59
89.230,70

285.257,41

Uitgaven

890,00 Bijdragen
1.300,62 Bankkosten
Diversen

2.190,62

-13.859,92

14.500,00

-54,97

1.784,64

1.729,67

91.015,34
1.775,23
180.336,59

4.083,14
203,68

11.763,72

16.050,54

Saldo 1 januari 2022:

Rekening courant
Verm.spaarrekening
Lening Wilgaerden
Totaal

Uit Bankboek
Inkomsten

Giften
Diversen

Totaal
Exploitatieresultaat 2022
Kruispost

Spaargeld opname
Rente

Rente spaarrekening
Creditrente spaarrekening
Lening Wilgaerden

Totaal

Saldi 31 december 2022
Lening Wilgaerden

R.C.
Spaarrekening

1.775,23
180.336,59
91.015,34

273.127,16

Uitgaven

1.320,00 Bijdragen
219,00 Bankkosten

1.539,00

-4.257,41

3.000,00

36,44
-317,65
1.820,28
1.539,07

92.835,62
200,17
177.373,03

5.537,08
259,33

5.796,41



